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FIM TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP AND PRIZES

BOU Toni ESP

Montesa
FAJARDO Jeroni ESP Gas Gas
FUJINAMI Takahisa JPN Montesa
KADLEC Franz DEU Gas Gas
GELABERT Miquel ESP Sherco
BINCAZ Benoit FRA Scorpa
DABILL James GBR Beta
CASALES Jorge ESP Vertigo
PRICE Jack GBR Gas Gas
CABESTANY Albert ESP Beta
RAGA Adam ESP TRRS
BUSTO Jaime ESP Gas Gas
OGAWA Tomoyuki JPN Honda
KUROYAMA Kenichi JPN Yamaha
NOZAKI Fumitaka JPN Yamaha
BRISTOW Emma GBR Sherco
BAEUML Theresa DEU Montesa
HAKONSEN Ingveig NOR TRRS
GIRO Maria ESP Montesa
BARKVED Huldeborg NOR Gas Gas
BAUER Sarah DEU Sherco
ABELLAN Berta ESP Vertigo
MURCIA SADURNI Neus ESP Beta
BOWN Jess GBR Scorpa
STEINERT Jule DEU TRRS
TRENTINI Sara ITA Montesa
GOMEZ CANTERO Sandra ESP Gas Gas
NISHIMURA Aya JPN Beta
GRATTAROLA Matteo ITA Honda
PEACE Dan GBR Gas Gas
PETRELLA Luca ITA TRRS
RIBA LAZARO Marc ESP TRRS
GUBIAN Loris FRA Gas Gas
MARCELLI Gabriel ESP Montesa
MARTYN Toby GBR Montesa
HOGAN Connor AUS Gas Gas
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PEACE Jack GBR Gas Gas
FAUDE Max DEU Beta
PEDERSEN Hakon NOR Gas Gas
NEUMANN Sascha DEU Scorpa
GELABERT ROURA Aniol ESP Scorpa
HAGA Sondre NOR TRRS
MORET CLOTA Francesc ESP Montesa
RIBAU LOPEZ Sergio ESP Beta
GENG Jie CHN Gas Gas
OKAMURA Masatoshi JPN Scorpa
SUNADA Masahiko JPN Honda
SHIBATA Akira JPN Vertigo
HIRATA Takahiro JPN Scorpa
SAITO Akio JPN Honda
YAMANAKA Satoshi JPN Honda
HISAOKA Koji JPN Yamaha
FUJIWARA Shinya JPN Gas Gas
OGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN Beta
GANDOLA Lorenzo ITA Scorpa
PETRANGELI Pietro ITA Sherco
KIRA Yuya JPN TRRS
MIQUEL Eric ESP TRRS
MITTEREGGER Clemens AUT Beta
ROVERY Arthur FRA Sherco
SUAREZ JAMBRINA Pablo ESP Gas Gas
WEN MAO Chen TWN Beta
GREEN Billy GBR Beta
MEMPOER Marco AUT Beta
ELEY Jake GBR Beta
POIROT Fabien FRA Gas Gas
MIYAZAWA Haruto JPN Beta
RIOBO HERMELO Martin ESP Gas Gas
VOLD GUNVALDSEN Jarand-Matias NOR TRRS
DUFRESE Hugo FRA Gas Gas
RABINO Carloalberto ITA Beta
ELEY Andrew GBR Beta
MARTINEZ Pau ESP Gas Gas
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No FMN
74 334 FFM
75 336 MFJ
76 402 ACU
77 403 NMF
78 404 NMF
79 405 DMSB
80 406 FFM
81 408 FMI
82 409 DMSB
83 410 AMA
84 415 FFM
85 419 ACU
86 421 FMI
87 422 DMSB
88 426 MFJ
89 427 MFJ
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RIDER

CAMMAS Julien
ISOGAYA Kaoru
ROBINSON Alicia
MELCHIOR Erika
HAGA Hanne
ECK Lisa Marie

MOREON Caroline

BRANCATI Alex

TER JUNG Sophia
HOOVER Madeleine
AURIERES Marine

PAYNE Victoria

GALLIENI Martina

PEKAREK Mona
TERADA Chieko
KODAMA Erika
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